
Pacific (0) -vs- San Jose State (0)
10/11/2024 at San Jose, CA (SRAC)

 
 

 

Date: 10/11/2024
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: San Jose, CA
Venue: SRAC

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pacific 2 3 4 5 14
San Jose State 2 1 2 1 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:33 SJSU G Louis Fehrensen
1st 4:43 SJSU G Mateja Bosić
1st 4:04 UOP G-E Mihailo Vukazic
1st 2:56 UOP G-E Reuel D'Souza
2nd 5:02 UOP G Mihailo Vukazic
2nd 3:30 UOP G Matthew Hosmer
2nd 2:07 UOP G Ori Buzaglo
2nd 1:30 SJSU G-E Samu Biros
3rd 7:47 UOP G Jeremie Cote
3rd 6:12 SJSU G-E Connor MacMillan
3rd 5:15 SJSU G-E Mael Suchet
3rd 4:56 UOP G Stefan Vavic
3rd 1:41 UOP G Jeremie Cote
3rd 0:45 UOP G-E Reuel D'Souza
4th 6:54 SJSU G Austin Hexter
4th 6:25 UOP G Reuel D'Souza
4th 5:41 UOP G Ori Buzaglo
4th 3:13 UOP G Oliver Fodor
4th 2:29 UOP G Oliver Fodor
4th 0:23 UOP G Daniel Viscia

Team Statistics

UOP SJSU
Shots 34 29
Goals 14 6
Assists 6 6
Points 20 12
Exclusions 8 12
Steals 3 3
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:37 UOP E Jeremie Cote
1st 3:09 SJSU E Giancarlo Marquez
1st 4:13 SJSU E Erik Duesund
1st 4:26 SJSU E Samu Biros
1st 7:24 SJSU E Connor MacMillan
2nd 1:57 UOP E Zsombor Gyemant
2nd 3:15 UOP E-P Stefan Vavic
2nd 7:27 SJSU E Louis Fehrensen
3rd 0:57 SJSU E Bence Szabo
3rd 1:30 UOP E Mihailo Vukazic
3rd 2:03 SJSU E Samu Biros
3rd 3:06 SJSU E-P Connor MacMillan
3rd 4:05 SJSU E Giancarlo Marquez
3rd 5:30 UOP E Reuel D'Souza
3rd 6:26 UOP E Jeremie Cote
3rd 7:21 SJSU E Louis Fehrensen
4th 3:03 UOP E Yoav Rendler
4th 3:57 UOP E Ori Buzaglo

4th 4:23 SJSU
E-
MAM Jamie Steingraf

4th 7:38 SJSU E Samu Biros



Individual
 
 
Pacific 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bae Fountain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Gil  Gvishi 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0-0
3 Stefan Vavic 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 2-0
4 Jeremie Cote 3 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0-0
6 Oliver Fodor 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
7 Mihailo Vukazic 7 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
8 Manuel Pembertty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hosmer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2-0
11 Ori Buzaglo 6 2 0 2 1 5 0 1 0-0
12 Reuel D'Souza 6 3 3 6 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Filip Norell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Daniel Viscia 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Declan McJilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Yoav Rendler 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Alek Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Zsombor Gyemant 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0-0

Totals 34 14 6 20 8 11 3 4 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bae Fountain 32:00 6 11

Totals 6 11

San Jose State 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Alexey Poletaev 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Brendon Gyapjas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Maro Tiozzo 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
3 Connor MacMillan 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0-0
4 Mael Suchet 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Mitchell Keightley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
6 Giancarlo Marquez 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
7 Mattin Sarhaddi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jamie Steingraf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Hamish Bonnar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Louis Fehrensen 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0-1
11 Eric Ellison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Bence Szabo 1 0 2 2 1 2 1 0 0-0
15 Ryder Adams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Luke Burns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Zac Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Austin Hexter 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Samu Biros 4 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-2
20 Zach Ramans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Erik Duesund 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
23 Mateja Bosić 8 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
24 Terence O'Donnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 6 6 12 12 8 3 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Brendon Gyapjas 32:00 13 12
1A Alexey Poletaev 16:00 1 1

Totals 14 13


